Report for Website

Product Name: Pledge Clean It Multisurface Floor Cleaner Concentrate

Specification ID: 350000031482

Ingredients

Water

C12-15 pareth-2
Methylisothiazolinone
Decanal

3-cyclohexene-1-
carboxaldehyde, 2,4(or 3,5)-
dimethyl-

2,4-dimethyl-3-cyclohexene
carboxaldehyde

2-tert-butylcyclohexyl
acetate

4,7-methano-1h-inden-6-ol,
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-
acetate

Hexahydrohexamethyl
cyclopentabenzopyran

Benzoic acid, 2-hydroxy-,
hexyl ester

2,6-dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Dipentene

Citral

Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Geraniol

Citronellol

Butylphenyl methylpropional

CAS Number
7732-18-5
68131-39-5
2682-20-4
112-31-2

68737-61-1

68039-49-6

88-41-5

5413-60-5

1222-05-5

6259-76-3

18479-58-8
138-86-3
5392-40-5
127-51-5
106-24-1
106-22-9

80-54-6

Function
Water
Emulsifier
Preservative
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Benzyl salicylate 118-58-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens



